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$1210

$1220

$1230

$1240

Adonis blue

Pieridae

Red Admiral

Riodinidae

Vanessid

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

8th

Prices Winners Orders Butterflies

$1200

$1210

$1220

$1230

$1240

1. Of the insect that was auctioned 2nd and the butterfly won by Harry, one was the Pieridae and the other sold for
$1240..

2. The insect that sold for $1230 was either the Riodinidae or the Vanessid..

3. The Riodinidae was the 8th lot..

4. The insect won by Orlando was the Adonis blue..

5. The butterfly that sold for $1200 was the Pieridae..

6. The insect won by Vincent wasn't the Riodinidae..

7. The insect that sold for $1220 wasn't the 8th lot..

8. Of the butterfly that sold for $1200 and the butterfly that was auctioned 5th, one was won by Ian and the other was
won by Orlando..

9. The butterfly that sold for $1240 wasn't the Riodinidae..

10. The butterfly that was auctioned 4th sold for 30 dollars more than the insect won by Ian..
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