	Winners					Orders					Butterflies										
	Harry	lan	Kelly	Orlando	Vincent	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	8th	Adonis blue	Pieridae	Red Admiral	Riodinidae	Vanessid						
\$1200																					
\$1210																					
\$1220 \$1230																					
\$1230																					
\$1240																					
Adonis blue											Logio Duzzloo										
Pieridae												Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron									
Red Admiral Riodinidae											Puzzle ID: J0810L										
Riodinidae											For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
Vanessid											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
2nd							F	rice	s		V	/inne	ers			Orders	6		Butter	flies	
3rd							\$1200														
4th							\$1210			-											
5th							\$1220 \$1230							+							\dashv
8th							\$1240														

- 1. Of the insect that was auctioned 2nd and the butterfly won by Harry, one was the Pieridae and the other sold for \$1240..
- 2. The insect that sold for \$1230 was either the Riodinidae or the Vanessid..
- 3. The Riodinidae was the 8th lot..
- 4. The insect won by Orlando was the Adonis blue..
- 5. The butterfly that sold for \$1200 was the Pieridae..
- 6. The insect won by Vincent wasn't the Riodinidae..
- 7. The insect that sold for \$1220 wasn't the 8th lot..
- 8. Of the butterfly that sold for \$1200 and the butterfly that was auctioned 5th, one was won by lan and the other was won by Orlando..
- 9. The butterfly that sold for \$1240 wasn't the Riodinidae..
- 10. The butterfly that was auctioned 4th sold for 30 dollars more than the insect won by lan..